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Numbers and conditions for BlueSpice and our 
supplementary services.

Price list

http://www.bluespice.com
mailto:sales%40bluespice.com?subject=Anfrage%20BlueSpice%20Preisliste


2

www.bluespice.com

You‘ve got any questions? Please contact us at +49 (0) 941 660 80 0 or sales@bluespice.com

Content

01  Subscription BlueSpice pro & farm Cloud

02  Subscription BlueSpice pro & farm On Premises

03  QS systems

04  Service pack installation

05  Connections

06  Trainings

07  Workshops

08  Online Service Pack

09  Hourly and daily rates

10  Contact us

http://www.bluespice.com
mailto:sales%40bluespice.com?subject=Anfrage%20BlueSpice%20Preisliste


3

www.bluespice.com

You‘ve got any questions? Please contact us at +49 (0) 941 660 80 0 or sales@bluespice.com

Subscription BlueSpice pro & farm Cloud
The full version of BlueSpice hosted on the GDPR-compliant servers of Hallo Welt! GmbH.

BlueSpice pro Cloud
Single wiki system for small and

medium-sized companies

BlueSpice farm Cloud
Multiple wikis on one server for large

organizations and multilingual solutions

Users up to ... price per year included storage price per year included storage

25 € 1,350  100 GB  - -

50 € 2,700  250 GB € 5,100  500 GB 

100 € 5,000  250 GB € 10,200  500 GB 

150 € 6,500  250 GB € 14,400  500 GB 

200 € 8,000  250 GB € 16,700  500 GB 

250 € 9,500  250 GB € 19,000  500 GB 

300 € 10,700  500 GB € 21,300  1000 GB 

400 € 11,800  500 GB € 25,000  1000 GB 

500 € 12,900  500 GB € 28,700  1000 GB 

600 € 14,000  500 GB € 32,400  1000 GB 

800 € 15,500  500 GB € 36,800  1000 GB 

1,000 € 17,000  500 GB € 41,200  1000 GB 

1,200 € 18,500  500 GB € 45,600  1000 GB 

1,400 € 20,000  500 GB € 50,000  1000 GB 

1,600 € 21,500  500 GB € 54,400  1000 GB 

1,800 € 23,000  500 GB € 58,800  1000 GB 

2,000 € 24,500  500 GB  € 63,200  1000 GB 

2,250 € 25,350  500 GB € 67,600  1000 GB 

2,500 € 26,200  500 GB € 72,000  1000 GB 

2,750 € 27,050  500 GB € 76,400  1000 GB 

3,000 € 27,900  500 GB € 80,800  1000 GB 

3,250 € 28,750  500 GB € 85,200  1000 GB 

3,500 € 29,600  500 GB € 89,600  1000 GB 

3,750 € 30,450  500 GB € 94,000  1000 GB 

4,000 € 31,300  500 GB € 98,400  1000 GB 

4,250 € 32,150  500 GB € 102,800  1000 GB 

4,500 € 33,000  500 GB € 107,200  1000 GB 

4,750 € 33,850  500 GB  € 111,600  1000 GB 

5,000 € 34,700  500 GB € 116,000  1000 GB 
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      Annual subscription fee 

      Minimum contract period: 1 year 

      Contract renewal: automatically for a further contract year in each case 

      Notice period: 2 months to the end of the contract year 

      Choose the number of service hours yourself.

More than 10,000 users? We will gladly calculate a special price for you.

Get in touch and contact sales@bluespice.com.

+ 10 hours service / year + € 1,300

+ 25 hours service / year + € 3,250

+ 50 hours service / year + € 6,500

BlueSpice pro Cloud BlueSpice farm Cloud

Users up to ... price per year included storage price per year included storage

5,500 € 35,700  500 GB € 123,000  1000 GB 

6,000 € 36,700  500 GB € 130,000  1000 GB 

6,500 € 37,700  500 GB € 137,000  1000 GB 

7,000 € 38,700  500 GB € 144,000  1000 GB 

7,500 € 39,700  500 GB € 151,000  1000 GB 

8,000 € 40,700  500 GB € 158,000  1000 GB 

8,500 € 41,700  500 GB € 165,000  1000 GB 

9,000 € 42,700  500 GB € 172,000  1000 GB 

9,500 € 43,700  500 GB € 179,000  1000 GB 

10,000 € 44,700  500 GB € 186,000  1000 GB 

Installation fee € 375 once

+ Comfort Sign-on 
   (optional)

   connection to authenti-
   cation server via SAML

+ € 1,800

All prices for BlueSpice pro Cloud and farm Cloud
per year net plus VAT and one-time installation fee.

More items

Service options

http://www.bluespice.com
mailto:sales%40bluespice.com?subject=Anfrage%20BlueSpice%20Preisliste
mailto:sales%40bluespice.com?subject=


5

www.bluespice.com

You‘ve got any questions? Please contact us at +49 (0) 941 660 80 0 or sales@bluespice.com

Subscription BlueSpice pro & farm On Premises
The full version of BlueSpice hosted and operated on your own server infrastructure.

BlueSpice pro On Premises
Single wiki system for small and

medium-sized companies

BlueSpice farm On Premises
Multiple wikis on one server for large

organizations and multilingual solutions

Users up to .... price per year price per year

50 € 2,700 € 5,100

100 € 5,000 € 10,200

150 € 6,500 € 14,400

200 € 8,000 € 16,700

250 € 9,500 € 19,000

300 € 10,700 € 21,300

400 € 11,800 € 25,000

500 € 12,900 € 28,700

600 € 14,000 € 32,400

800 € 15,500 € 36,800

1,000 € 17,000 € 41,200

1,200 € 18,500 € 45,600

1,400 € 20,000 € 50,000

1,600 € 21,500 € 54,400

1,800 € 23,000 € 58,800

2,000 € 24,500 € 63,200

2,250 € 25,350 € 67,600

2,500 € 26,200 € 72,000

2,750 € 27,050 € 76,400

3,000 € 27,900 € 80,800

3,250 € 28,750 € 85,200

3,500 € 29,600 € 89,600

3,750 € 30,450 € 94,000

4,000 € 31,300 € 98,400

4,250 € 32,150 € 102,800

4,500 € 33,000 € 107,200

4,750 € 33,850 € 111,600

5,000 € 34,700 € 116,000
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      Annual subscription fee 

      Advance payment for one year  

      Minimum contract period: 2 years 

      Contract renewal: automatically for a further contract year in each case 

      Notice period: 2 months to the end of the contract year 

      Choose the number of service hours yourself.

More than 10,000 users? We will gladly calculate a special price for you.

Get in touch and contact sales@bluespice.com.

BlueSpice pro On Premises BlueSpice farm On Premises

Users up to ... price per year price per year

5,500 € 35,700 € 123,000

6,000 € 36,700 € 130,000

6,500 € 37,700 € 137,000

7,000 € 38,700 € 144,000

7,500 € 39,700 € 151,000

8,000 € 40,700 € 158,000

8,500 € 41,700 € 165,000

9,000 € 42,700 € 172,000

9,500 € 43,700 € 179,000

10,000 € 44,700 € 186,000

BlueSpice pro On Premises BlueSpice farm On Premises

Service options

+ 10 hours service / year + € 1,300

+ 25 hours service / year + € 3,250

+ 50 hours service / year + € 6,500

All prices for BlueSpice pro On Premises and farm On Premises
per year net plus VAT and one-time installation costs.

More items

Installation depending on the type of provision (see section Service pack installation)

+ QS system
   (optional)

Development and backup system 
from € 1,800 (see section QS systems)
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QS-Systeme
Your development and backup system for consistently high quality in your live system.

      Available only for BlueSpice pro On Premises or farm On Premises

      Annual subscription fee

      Minimum contract period: 1 year

      Contract renewal: automatic

      Cancellation period: 2 months

BlueSpice pro On Premises

Users up to
(in live system)

800 5,500 10,000

Price per year € 1,800 € 3,800 € 5,000

Installation € 900

BlueSpice farm On Premises

Users up to
(in live system)

400 2,250 5,500 10,000

Price per year € 2,160 € 3,600 € 7,200 € 10,800

Installation € 900

All prices net plus VAT.

All prices net plus VAT.

Do you have questions about the QA system?

Get in touch and contact sales@bluespice.com.
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Service pack installation
Our service packages for the installation of BlueSpice on your servers at a glance.

Installation BlueSpice pro € 1,500

Installation BlueSpice farm € 2,100

Installation BlueSpice pro Docker € 900

Installation BlueSpice farm Docker € 1,200

Installation BlueSpice pro

(VMWare ESX oder ESXi)

€ 1,500

Installation BlueSpice farm

(VMWare ESX oder ESXi)

€ 2,100

All prices net plus VAT.

Connections
Integrate your company-wide and central user administration in BlueSpice.

Comfort Sign-on 
Connection to a central authentication system with single sign-on 
Authentication via LDAP/Active Directory, SAML or OpenID Connect

€ 1,800

All prices net plus VAT.
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Trainings

We offer optimized training for users, administrators and all wiki users who want to work with forms and 
metadata. You decide whether we come to your premises, you visit us or hold the seminars in an online 
format. Depending on the chosen option, additional pro-rata expenses for project management, as well 
as travel and accommodation costs may apply.

Training package Online price Inhouse price
+ travel expenses

Target audience

User Training (4,5h) € 1,200 € 1,800 Newcomers and editors of articles

Admin Training (9h) € 1,800 € 2,400 Editors and „wiki gardeners“.

Participants should already have 
created and edited wiki pages and 

have no fear of contact with wiki-
text, HTML/CSS or JavaScript.

Semantic Training (3h) € 750 --- Wiki editors and/or editorial teams

All prices net plus VAT.

Workshops

Do you have individual questions in your wiki or a special use case that you want to work on? Do you have 
requirements that need to be coordinated with implementation strategies, resources and benefits?

In our workshops, we address your individual issues and work together to develop practical solutions. In 
order to optimally address your issues, we put together each workshop individually. 

If you are interested, simply contact us:
https://bluespice.com/contact/
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Online Service Pack
The Online Service Pack is your power package for project-oriented support in setting up and 

modifying a wiki.

Hourly quotas Price Hourly rate Your discount

10-hours quota € 1,500 € 150 -

25-hours quota € 3,500 € 140 ~ 7%

50-hours quota € 6,750 € 135 10%

All prices net plus VAT.

      Service and support quotas have a term of 12 months

      The service packs are charged in advance

      Packages with 25- and 50-hours quota are discounted

      Can be used for power support in online meetings, first, second and third level support for migrations, 
      assistance with design and content creation, templates, semantic queries, minor installations, 
      programming and configuration, server maintenance and project management.

      Trainings, workshops, consulting as well as more extensive programming services for new functions
      are offered separately and cannot be billed via the Online Service Packs.

Hourly and daily rates

Of course, you can also book individual hours for our services. 

Service Hourly rate Daily rate

Service / Support / Design

Programming / Skinning

Project Management / Training

€ 150 € 1,200

Consulting € 200 € 1,600

All prices net plus VAT
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Contact us

Your contacts 

     Michał Rosiński     David Forster

     E-mail       michal.rosinski@hallowelt.com  E-mail       david.forster@hallowelt.com

     Phone      +49 (0)941 660 80 172   Phone      +49 (0)941 660 80 169

More than 1,000,000 downloads in 160 countries

BlueSpice is a brand of Hallo Welt! GmbH. Our company was founded to make the technology and con-

cepts of Wikipedia usable for companies. That‘s why we have been developing the collaborative know-

ledge management system BlueSpice since 2007. The platform is now used in more than 160 countries 

worldwide with over 1,000,000 downloads. 

With our growing team of more than 30 employees, we develop solutions for knowledge and quality 

management, IT- and technical documentation as well as organization manuals and wiki-based customer 

service and support solutions. By providing a complete and relevant set of accompanying services, 

we ensure that wiki projects are carried out in a structured manner. We are committed to open source 

software and are one of the leading contributors to MediaWiki.

Do you have any questions and/or would you like advice?
We are happy to take the time for you.
Free of charge and without obligation.
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